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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 35 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
30.11.2025 - 17:01 Results
Meet Records 54.88 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB Skopje 12.11.2023
Meet Records, 15-16 year 54.88 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB Skopje 12.11.2023
Meet Records, 13-14 year 58.39 IACOVIDES, Alexis CYP Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:11.75 GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola MKD Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:15.08 MITIC, Slavisa SRB Skopje 20.11.2022

Limit : 1:36.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2015 and younger

1. IVANOV, Damjan 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:22.61 200
25m: 19.42 19.42 50m: 40.44 21.02 75m: 1:02.50 22.06 100m: 1:22.61 20.11

2. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:22.84 198
25m: 20.49 20.49 50m: 41.31 20.82 75m: 1:02.42 21.11 100m: 1:22.84 20.42

3. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:23.13 196
25m: 19.72 19.72 50m: 40.64 20.92 75m: 1:02.74 22.10 100m: 1:23.13 20.39

D - 2013 - 2014

1. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 1:14.44 273
25m: 17.52 17.52 50m: 36.00 18.48 75m: 55.46 19.46 100m: 1:14.44 18.98

2. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:15.86 258
25m: 17.86 17.86 50m: 37.49 19.63 75m: 57.14 19.65 100m: 1:15.86 18.72

3. DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani - Tirana 1:20.34 217
25m: 18.83 18.83 50m: 38.34 19.51 75m: 59.39 21.05 100m: 1:20.34 20.95

4. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:21.89 205
25m: 20.04 20.04 50m: 40.78 20.74 75m: 1:02.11 21.33 100m: 1:21.89 19.78

5. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 Neptun 1:23.72 192
25m: 19.31 19.31 50m: 40.58 21.27 75m: 1:02.55 21.97 100m: 1:23.72 21.17

6. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:25.71 179
25m: 19.03 19.03 50m: 40.68 21.65 75m: 1:03.09 22.41 100m: 1:25.71 22.62

7. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:27.05 171
25m: 20.12 20.12 50m: 42.29 22.17 75m: 1:05.44 23.15 100m: 1:27.05 21.61

8. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 1:27.50 168
25m: 19.72 19.72 50m: 41.62 21.90 75m: 1:05.03 23.41 100m: 1:27.50 22.47

9. DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:31.27 148
25m: 19.96 19.96 50m: 42.90 22.94 75m: 1:07.18 24.28 100m: 1:31.27 24.09

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/46297/ SKOPJE OPEN 2025
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 30.11.2025 17:02 - Page 2

Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 35, Men, 100m Backstroke

C - 2011 - 2012

1. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:05.41 403
25m: 14.91 14.91 50m: 31.07 16.16 75m: 48.40 17.33 100m: 1:05.41 17.01

2. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:06.21 388
25m: 15.41 15.41 50m: 31.85 16.44 75m: 49.03 17.18 100m: 1:06.21 17.18

3. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:06.54 383
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 32.04 16.48 75m: 49.57 17.53 100m: 1:06.54 16.97

4. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:07.67 364
25m: 15.73 15.73 50m: 32.78 17.05 75m: 50.35 17.57 100m: 1:07.67 17.32

5. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:10.81 317
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 34.45 17.80 75m: 52.96 18.51 100m: 1:10.81 17.85

6. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:14.21 276
25m: 17.64 17.64 50m: 36.07 18.43 75m: 55.17 19.10 100m: 1:14.21 19.04

7. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:14.92 268
25m: 18.15 18.15 75m: 56.38 38.23 100m: 1:14.92 18.54

8. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 1:14.95 268
25m: 17.06 17.06 50m: 35.69 18.63 75m: 55.47 19.78 100m: 1:14.95 19.48

9. STANISIC, Jaksa 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:20.64 215
25m: 19.02 19.02 50m: 39.44 20.42 75m: 1:00.75 21.31 100m: 1:20.64 19.89

B - 2009 - 2010

1. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 59.00 549
25m: 14.02 14.02 50m: 29.01 14.99 75m: 44.24 15.23 100m: 59.00 14.76

2. SUMI BRANILOVIC, Vid 10 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:02.59 460
25m: 15.04 15.04 50m: 30.89 15.85 75m: 47.20 16.31 100m: 1:02.59 15.39

3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:06.64 381
25m: 16.68 16.68 50m: 33.36 16.68 75m: 50.37 17.01 100m: 1:06.64 16.27

4. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.26 371
25m: 15.66 15.66 50m: 32.67 17.01 75m: 50.32 17.65 100m: 1:07.26 16.94

5. OBLAK, Tim 09 Sportno drustvo Delfin 1:07.57 365
25m: 16.08 16.08 50m: 33.04 16.96 75m: 50.77 17.73 100m: 1:07.57 16.80

6. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Vardar 8 1:08.63 349
25m: 15.36 15.36 50m: 32.06 16.70 75m: 50.52 18.46 100m: 1:08.63 18.11

7. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 1:11.03 315
25m: 16.67 16.67 50m: 34.12 17.45 75m: 53.03 18.91 100m: 1:11.03 18.00

8. SULEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:12.48 296
25m: 16.80 16.80 50m: 35.59 18.79 75m: 54.46 18.87 100m: 1:12.48 18.02

9. SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:16.16 255
25m: 17.98 17.98 50m: 36.48 18.50 75m: 56.47 19.99 100m: 1:16.16 19.69
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 35, Boys, 100m Backstroke, B - 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

10. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:21.65 207
25m: 19.10 19.10 50m: 38.90 19.80 75m: 1:00.35 21.45 100m: 1:21.65 21.30

A - Absolute

1. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Sprint Sofia 54.51 696
25m: 12.92 12.92 50m: 26.37 13.45 75m: 40.45 14.08 100m: 54.51 14.06

2. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 59.00 549
25m: 14.02 14.02 50m: 29.01 14.99 75m: 44.24 15.23 100m: 59.00 14.76

3. GORNIK, Jure 02 Sportno drustvo Delfin 59.96 523
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.83 14.78 75m: 44.50 15.67 100m: 59.96 15.46

4. VUKANOVIC, Dusan 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:00.33 514
25m: 13.77 13.77 50m: 28.66 14.89 75m: 44.57 15.91 100m: 1:00.33 15.76

5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:00.35 513
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 28.49 14.66 75m: 44.09 15.60 100m: 1:00.35 16.26

6. CAMPA, Tobija 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:00.78 502
25m: 14.22 14.22 50m: 29.23 15.01 75m: 45.05 15.82 100m: 1:00.78 15.73

7. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.99 473
25m: 14.16 14.16 50m: 29.51 15.35 75m: 45.76 16.25 100m: 1:01.99 16.23

8. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:02.55 461
25m: 14.89 14.89 50m: 30.25 15.36 75m: 46.46 16.21 100m: 1:02.55 16.09

9. SUMI BRANILOVIC, Vid 10 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:02.59 460
25m: 15.04 15.04 50m: 30.89 15.85 75m: 47.20 16.31 100m: 1:02.59 15.39

10. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:05.41 403
25m: 14.91 14.91 50m: 31.07 16.16 75m: 48.40 17.33 100m: 1:05.41 17.01

11. JUSTIN, Miha 07 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:05.42 403
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 32.32 16.50 75m: 49.25 16.93 100m: 1:05.42 16.17

12. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:05.59 400
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 31.65 16.47 75m: 48.66 17.01 100m: 1:05.59 16.93

13. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:06.21 388
25m: 15.41 15.41 50m: 31.85 16.44 75m: 49.03 17.18 100m: 1:06.21 17.18

14. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:06.54 383
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 32.04 16.48 75m: 49.57 17.53 100m: 1:06.54 16.97

15. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:06.64 381
25m: 16.68 16.68 50m: 33.36 16.68 75m: 50.37 17.01 100m: 1:06.64 16.27

16. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:06.93 376
25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 32.14 16.47 75m: 49.47 17.33 100m: 1:06.93 17.46

17. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.26 371
25m: 15.66 15.66 50m: 32.67 17.01 75m: 50.32 17.65 100m: 1:07.26 16.94
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 35, Men, 100m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

18. OBLAK, Tim 09 Sportno drustvo Delfin 1:07.57 365
25m: 16.08 16.08 50m: 33.04 16.96 75m: 50.77 17.73 100m: 1:07.57 16.80

19. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:07.67 364
25m: 15.73 15.73 50m: 32.78 17.05 75m: 50.35 17.57 100m: 1:07.67 17.32

20. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Vardar 8 1:08.63 349
25m: 15.36 15.36 50m: 32.06 16.70 75m: 50.52 18.46 100m: 1:08.63 18.11

21. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 SWC Orion 1:08.78 346
25m: 16.34 16.34 50m: 33.63 17.29 75m: 51.55 17.92 100m: 1:08.78 17.23

22. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:10.81 317
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 34.45 17.80 75m: 52.96 18.51 100m: 1:10.81 17.85

23. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 1:11.03 315
25m: 16.67 16.67 50m: 34.12 17.45 75m: 53.03 18.91 100m: 1:11.03 18.00

24. SULEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:12.48 296
25m: 16.80 16.80 50m: 35.59 18.79 75m: 54.46 18.87 100m: 1:12.48 18.02

25. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:14.21 276
25m: 17.64 17.64 50m: 36.07 18.43 75m: 55.17 19.10 100m: 1:14.21 19.04

26. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 1:14.44 273
25m: 17.52 17.52 50m: 36.00 18.48 75m: 55.46 19.46 100m: 1:14.44 18.98

27. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:14.92 268
25m: 18.15 18.15 75m: 56.38 38.23 100m: 1:14.92 18.54

28. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 1:14.95 268
25m: 17.06 17.06 50m: 35.69 18.63 75m: 55.47 19.78 100m: 1:14.95 19.48

29. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:15.86 258
25m: 17.86 17.86 50m: 37.49 19.63 75m: 57.14 19.65 100m: 1:15.86 18.72

30. SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:16.16 255
25m: 17.98 17.98 50m: 36.48 18.50 75m: 56.47 19.99 100m: 1:16.16 19.69

31. DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani - Tirana 1:20.34 217
25m: 18.83 18.83 50m: 38.34 19.51 75m: 59.39 21.05 100m: 1:20.34 20.95

32. STANISIC, Jaksa 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:20.64 215
25m: 19.02 19.02 50m: 39.44 20.42 75m: 1:00.75 21.31 100m: 1:20.64 19.89

33. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:21.65 207
25m: 19.10 19.10 50m: 38.90 19.80 75m: 1:00.35 21.45 100m: 1:21.65 21.30

34. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:21.89 205
25m: 20.04 20.04 50m: 40.78 20.74 75m: 1:02.11 21.33 100m: 1:21.89 19.78

35. IVANOV, Damjan 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:22.61 200
25m: 19.42 19.42 50m: 40.44 21.02 75m: 1:02.50 22.06 100m: 1:22.61 20.11

36. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:22.84 198
25m: 20.49 20.49 50m: 41.31 20.82 75m: 1:02.42 21.11 100m: 1:22.84 20.42
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 35, Men, 100m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

37. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:23.13 196
25m: 19.72 19.72 50m: 40.64 20.92 75m: 1:02.74 22.10 100m: 1:23.13 20.39

38. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 Neptun 1:23.72 192
25m: 19.31 19.31 50m: 40.58 21.27 75m: 1:02.55 21.97 100m: 1:23.72 21.17

39. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:25.71 179
25m: 19.03 19.03 50m: 40.68 21.65 75m: 1:03.09 22.41 100m: 1:25.71 22.62

40. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:27.05 171
25m: 20.12 20.12 50m: 42.29 22.17 75m: 1:05.44 23.15 100m: 1:27.05 21.61

41. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 1:27.50 168
25m: 19.72 19.72 50m: 41.62 21.90 75m: 1:05.03 23.41 100m: 1:27.50 22.47

42. DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:31.27 148
25m: 19.96 19.96 50m: 42.90 22.94 75m: 1:07.18 24.28 100m: 1:31.27 24.09
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